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AN ORDINANCE relating to King County district court electoral district

boundaries; and amending Ordinance 10476, Section 2, as amended, and K.C.C.

2.68.085.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

SECTION 1. Ordinance 10476, Section 2, as amended, and K.C.C. 2.68.085 are each hereby amended

to read as follows:

A.  The west electoral district shall be all of the area within the line described in subsection B of this

section. The boundaries of the other electoral districts shall consist of the election precincts contained in

subsections C. through F. of this section. The precincts listed in this section consist of election precincts that

have been established by the King County council under K.C.C. 1.12.010.
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B.  West electoral district. All of the area within the boundary of the city of Seattle which includes to the

centerline of the waters of Puget Sound and the centerline of Lake Washington.

C.  The boundaries of the southeast electoral district shall consist of the following

election precincts:

((AKERS)) ALG 30-0013 ALG 30-0014 ALG 30-3141

ANGEL CITY ANTOINE APOLLO ((AQUALINE))

ARIA ARTHUR ATKINSON AUB 30-1066

AUB 30-2573 AUB 30-3486 AUB 30-3518 AUB 30-3538

AUB 30-3539 AUB 31-0042 AUB 31-0046 AUB 31-0048

AUB 31-0049 AUB 31-0050 AUB 31-0051 AUB 31-0053

AUB 31-0054 AUB 31-0058 AUB 31-0062 AUB 31-0063

AUB 31-0064 AUB 31-0065 AUB 31-0067 AUB 31-0069

AUB 31-0070 AUB 31-0080 AUB 31-0081 AUB 31-0082

AUB 31-0083 AUB 31-2702 AUB 31-2703 AUB 31-3299

AUB 31-3335 AUB 31-3405 AUB 31-3476 AUB 31-3477

AUB 47-0041 AUB 47-0045 AUB 47-0047 AUB 47-0055

AUB 47-0056 AUB 47-0059 AUB 47-0072 AUB 47-0073

AUB 47-0074 AUB 47-0078 AUB 47-0328 AUB 47-0671

AUB 47-2478 AUB 47-2551 AUB 47-2700 AUB 47-2701

AUB 47-2723 AUB 47-2729 AUB 47-2839 AUB 47-3187

AUB 47-3260 AUB 47-3276 AUB 47-3324 AUB 47-3413

AUB 47-3455 AUB 47-3456 ((AUB 47-3519)) ((AUBURNDALE))

B-D 05-0239 B-D 05-2407 B-D 05-2413 B-D 31-3521

B-D 47-0240 B-D 47-3310 B-D 47-3463 B-D 47-3520

BENSON BERRYDALE BETTY BIG SOOS

BIRCH BITTERROOT BLACK RIVER BOISE

BORMAN BRIAR BRIARWOOD BRIGID

BRINN BROKEN HILL BROOKS BRYAN

BRYN MAWR CALHOUN CAMPBELL HILL CANDLEWOOD

CARRIAGE CARRIAGE LANE CASA CEDAR PARK

CEDAR RIVER CHINOOK ((CHRISTOPHER)) CLAY

CLOVER COALFIELD ((COLLEGEHEIGHT)) CORNELL

COV 05-1203 COV 47-0279 COV 47-0313 COV 47-0566

COV 47-1127 COV 47-1145 COV 47-1153 COV 47-2390

COV 47-2586 COV 47-2711 COV 47-2843 COV 47-2982

COV 47-3244 COV 47-3279 COV 47-3365 COV 47-3517

COV 47-3551 CROW CROWN CUMBERLAND

DANIEL DARWOOD ((DELORIS)) DORRE DON

EARLINGTON EASTWOOD ELIZABETH ELLIOTT

ENM 31-0409 ENM 31-0410 ENM 31-0411 ENM 31-0413

ENM 31-0415 ENM 31-0416 ENM 31-0417 ENM 31-0418

ENM 31-0419 ENM 31-3246 ENM 31-3247 ENM 31-3248

ENM 31-3414 ENM 31-3492 FAIRGLEN FAIRHAVEN

FAIRMONT FAIRMONT GLEN FAIRVILLE FAIRWEATHER

FAIRWOOD FALCON FARGO FARLEY

FINDLEY ((FISHER)) ((FOOTHILLS)) FOREST

FOUR LAKES FRANCIS FRANKLIN FRATER

FREEDOM ((FRUITLAND)) ((FULLER)) GAILE

GLENCARIN GLENMAR GLENWOOD GRANDVIEW

GRASS LAKE GREEN RIVER GREEN VALLEY GRIFFITH

HAM LAKE ((HANK)) HANSEN ((HAWK))

((HAWKEYE)) ((HAZELWOOD)) ((HIRAM)) HOBART

HOLM LAKE HUCKLEBERRY HUSKY IDA

IMPALA ((IOWA)) JENKINS ((KANGLEY))

KELLY ((KENTLAKE)) KEN 05-3462 KEN 33-0270

KEN 33-0575 KEN 33-0576 KEN 33-0577 KEN 33-0578

KEN 33-0580 KEN 33-0581 KEN 33-0582 KEN 33-0583

KEN 33-0585 KEN 33-0586 KEN 33-0587 KEN 33-0588

KEN 33-0590 KEN 33-0591 KEN 33-0592 KEN 33-0593

KEN 33-0594 KEN 33-0595 KEN 33-0596 KEN 33-0597

KEN 33-0598 KEN 33-0599 KEN 33-0601 KEN 33-0603

KEN 33-1055 KEN 33-2426 KEN 33-2443 KEN 33-2567

KEN 33-2569 KEN 33-2570 KEN 33-2618 KEN 33-2699

KEN 33-2842 KEN 33-2864 KEN 33-3172 KEN 33-3174

KEN 33-3188 KEN 33-3189 KEN 33-3232 KEN 33-3332

KEN 33-3362 KEN 33-3378 KEN 33-3445 KEN 33-3446

KEN 33-3447 KEN 33-3553 KEN 47-0238 KEN 47-0246

KEN 47-0482 KEN 47-0498 KEN 47-0600 KEN 47-0662

KEN 47-0753 KEN 47-0798 KEN 47-0835 KEN 47-0910

KEN 47-1151 KEN 47-2403 KEN 47-2477 KEN 47-2490

KEN 47-2568 KEN 47-2585 KEN 47-2599 KEN 47-2667

KEN 47-2704 KEN 47-2834 KEN 47-2838 KEN 47-2939

KEN 47-2985 KEN 47-3180 KEN 47-3184 KEN 47-3190

KEN 47-3275 KEN 47-3323 KEN 47-3344 KEN 47-3352

KEN 47-3375 KEN 47-3402 KEN 47-3408 KEN 47-3493

KEN 47-3537 KENTLAKE KRAIN LAKE DESIRE

LAKE MORTON LAKE RETREAT LAKE YOUNGS LAKERIDGE

charrsid8862953
LANGSTON

((LEA HILL)) LEAH LINCOLN

((LINDA)) LITTLE SOOS LOIS LOUIE

LUND ((LYDIA)) LYNN MADISON

((MAPLE GLEN)) MAPLE HILLS MAPLE RIDGE MARDI GRAS

MATHESON ((MATILDA)) MAY VALLEY MCCOY

MCDIVITT MCDONALD MEAKIM MERGANSER

MERRIHILL ((MILDRED)) MILWAUKEE MIST

MONEYSMITH MORGAN MORRIS MORTON

MUCKLESHOOT M-V 05-0528 M-V 05-0697 M-V 05-1218

M-V 05-2614 M-V 05-2748 M-V 05-2841 M-V 05-2857

M-V 05-3242 M-V 05-3245 M-V 05-3272 M-V 05-3322

M-V 05-3366 M-V 05-3367 M-V 05-3368 M-V 05-3369

M-V 05-3373 M-V 05-3482 M-V 05-3510 M-V 05-3536

M-V 47-3461 NAILA NATHAN NEUWAUKUM

NEW ORLEANS ODONNELL ((OLSON)) ORCHARD

OSCEOLA PAC 30-0885 PAC 30-0886 PAC 30-0887

PAC 30-2856 PAC 31-3487 PANTHER LAKE ((PETROVITSKY))

PHOEBE PIPELINEPLAINS POTLATCH

PTARMIGAN RAINIER RAVENSDALE ((RED MILL))

RENHILL RIVERSIDE RIVERTON RNT 11-0031

RNT 11-0354 RNT 11-0455 RNT 11-0502 RNT 11-0539

RNT 11-0719 RNT 11-0738 RNT 11-0804 RNT 11-0962

RNT 11-0966 RNT 11-0967 RNT 11-0970 RNT 11-0971

RNT 11-0973 RNT 11-0975 RNT 11-0978 RNT 11-0979

RNT 11-0980 RNT 11-0981 RNT 11-0984 RNT 11-0985

RNT 11-0986 RNT 11-0988 RNT 11-0990 RNT 11-0992

RNT 11-0996 RNT 11-0997 RNT 11-0998 RNT 11-1002

RNT 11-1004 RNT 11-1006 RNT 11-1008 RNT 11-1012

RNT 11-1015 RNT 11-1109 RNT 11-1204 RNT 11-2472

RNT 11-2581 RNT 11-2582 RNT 11-2607 RNT 11-2739

RNT 11-2815 RNT 11-2844 RNT 11-2845 RNT 11-2854

RNT 11-3222 RNT 11-3223 RNT 11-3359 RNT 11-3535

RNT 37-0965 RNT 37-0969 RNT 37-0982 RNT 37-0991

RNT 37-0999 RNT 37-1000 RNT 37-3154 RNT 41-0964

RNT 41-0983 RNT 41-0989 RNT 41-0993 RNT 41-0994

RNT 41-0995 RNT 41-1007 RNT 41-1010 RNT 41-1011

RNT 41-1017 RNT 41-1018 RNT 41-2475 RNT 41-2583

RNT 41-2816 RNT 41-3162 RNT 41-3224 RNT 41-3287

RNT 41-3404 RNT 41-3438 RNT 47-0456 RNT 47-1125

RNT 47-2669 RNT 47-3494 RNT 47-3540 RNT 47-3541

RNT 47-3542 ((ROGER)) ROSEMARY ROWAN

RUDDELL RUSH RUSS SAWYER

((SEDGE)) SELLECK SHADOW LAKE SHAMROCK

SHILOH SIERRA SOOS CREEK ((SPRING GLEN))

SPRING LAKE STACY STOCKTON ((SUE CITY))

SWEENEY TAHOMA TANNER TANYA

TIMBER ((TONY)) TOTEM TWIN MAPLES

VALENCIA VEAZIE ((VINCA)) WABASH

WALLACE WANDA ((WAYNE)) WHITE RIVER
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((AKERS)) ALG 30-0013 ALG 30-0014 ALG 30-3141

ANGEL CITY ANTOINE APOLLO ((AQUALINE))

ARIA ARTHUR ATKINSON AUB 30-1066

AUB 30-2573 AUB 30-3486 AUB 30-3518 AUB 30-3538

AUB 30-3539 AUB 31-0042 AUB 31-0046 AUB 31-0048

AUB 31-0049 AUB 31-0050 AUB 31-0051 AUB 31-0053

AUB 31-0054 AUB 31-0058 AUB 31-0062 AUB 31-0063

AUB 31-0064 AUB 31-0065 AUB 31-0067 AUB 31-0069

AUB 31-0070 AUB 31-0080 AUB 31-0081 AUB 31-0082

AUB 31-0083 AUB 31-2702 AUB 31-2703 AUB 31-3299

AUB 31-3335 AUB 31-3405 AUB 31-3476 AUB 31-3477

AUB 47-0041 AUB 47-0045 AUB 47-0047 AUB 47-0055

AUB 47-0056 AUB 47-0059 AUB 47-0072 AUB 47-0073

AUB 47-0074 AUB 47-0078 AUB 47-0328 AUB 47-0671

AUB 47-2478 AUB 47-2551 AUB 47-2700 AUB 47-2701

AUB 47-2723 AUB 47-2729 AUB 47-2839 AUB 47-3187

AUB 47-3260 AUB 47-3276 AUB 47-3324 AUB 47-3413

AUB 47-3455 AUB 47-3456 ((AUB 47-3519)) ((AUBURNDALE))

B-D 05-0239 B-D 05-2407 B-D 05-2413 B-D 31-3521

B-D 47-0240 B-D 47-3310 B-D 47-3463 B-D 47-3520

BENSON BERRYDALE BETTY BIG SOOS

BIRCH BITTERROOT BLACK RIVER BOISE

BORMAN BRIAR BRIARWOOD BRIGID

BRINN BROKEN HILL BROOKS BRYAN

BRYN MAWR CALHOUN CAMPBELL HILL CANDLEWOOD

CARRIAGE CARRIAGE LANE CASA CEDAR PARK

CEDAR RIVER CHINOOK ((CHRISTOPHER)) CLAY

CLOVER COALFIELD ((COLLEGEHEIGHT)) CORNELL

COV 05-1203 COV 47-0279 COV 47-0313 COV 47-0566

COV 47-1127 COV 47-1145 COV 47-1153 COV 47-2390

COV 47-2586 COV 47-2711 COV 47-2843 COV 47-2982

COV 47-3244 COV 47-3279 COV 47-3365 COV 47-3517

COV 47-3551 CROW CROWN CUMBERLAND

DANIEL DARWOOD ((DELORIS)) DORRE DON

EARLINGTON EASTWOOD ELIZABETH ELLIOTT

ENM 31-0409 ENM 31-0410 ENM 31-0411 ENM 31-0413

ENM 31-0415 ENM 31-0416 ENM 31-0417 ENM 31-0418

ENM 31-0419 ENM 31-3246 ENM 31-3247 ENM 31-3248

ENM 31-3414 ENM 31-3492 FAIRGLEN FAIRHAVEN

FAIRMONT FAIRMONT GLEN FAIRVILLE FAIRWEATHER

FAIRWOOD FALCON FARGO FARLEY

FINDLEY ((FISHER)) ((FOOTHILLS)) FOREST

FOUR LAKES FRANCIS FRANKLIN FRATER

FREEDOM ((FRUITLAND)) ((FULLER)) GAILE

GLENCARIN GLENMAR GLENWOOD GRANDVIEW

GRASS LAKE GREEN RIVER GREEN VALLEY GRIFFITH

HAM LAKE ((HANK)) HANSEN ((HAWK))

((HAWKEYE)) ((HAZELWOOD)) ((HIRAM)) HOBART

HOLM LAKE HUCKLEBERRY HUSKY IDA

IMPALA ((IOWA)) JENKINS ((KANGLEY))

KELLY ((KENTLAKE)) KEN 05-3462 KEN 33-0270

KEN 33-0575 KEN 33-0576 KEN 33-0577 KEN 33-0578

KEN 33-0580 KEN 33-0581 KEN 33-0582 KEN 33-0583

KEN 33-0585 KEN 33-0586 KEN 33-0587 KEN 33-0588

KEN 33-0590 KEN 33-0591 KEN 33-0592 KEN 33-0593

KEN 33-0594 KEN 33-0595 KEN 33-0596 KEN 33-0597

KEN 33-0598 KEN 33-0599 KEN 33-0601 KEN 33-0603

KEN 33-1055 KEN 33-2426 KEN 33-2443 KEN 33-2567

KEN 33-2569 KEN 33-2570 KEN 33-2618 KEN 33-2699

KEN 33-2842 KEN 33-2864 KEN 33-3172 KEN 33-3174

KEN 33-3188 KEN 33-3189 KEN 33-3232 KEN 33-3332

KEN 33-3362 KEN 33-3378 KEN 33-3445 KEN 33-3446

KEN 33-3447 KEN 33-3553 KEN 47-0238 KEN 47-0246

KEN 47-0482 KEN 47-0498 KEN 47-0600 KEN 47-0662

KEN 47-0753 KEN 47-0798 KEN 47-0835 KEN 47-0910

KEN 47-1151 KEN 47-2403 KEN 47-2477 KEN 47-2490

KEN 47-2568 KEN 47-2585 KEN 47-2599 KEN 47-2667

KEN 47-2704 KEN 47-2834 KEN 47-2838 KEN 47-2939

KEN 47-2985 KEN 47-3180 KEN 47-3184 KEN 47-3190

KEN 47-3275 KEN 47-3323 KEN 47-3344 KEN 47-3352

KEN 47-3375 KEN 47-3402 KEN 47-3408 KEN 47-3493

KEN 47-3537 KENTLAKE KRAIN LAKE DESIRE

LAKE MORTON LAKE RETREAT LAKE YOUNGS LAKERIDGE

charrsid8862953
LANGSTON

((LEA HILL)) LEAH LINCOLN

((LINDA)) LITTLE SOOS LOIS LOUIE

LUND ((LYDIA)) LYNN MADISON

((MAPLE GLEN)) MAPLE HILLS MAPLE RIDGE MARDI GRAS

MATHESON ((MATILDA)) MAY VALLEY MCCOY

MCDIVITT MCDONALD MEAKIM MERGANSER

MERRIHILL ((MILDRED)) MILWAUKEE MIST

MONEYSMITH MORGAN MORRIS MORTON

MUCKLESHOOT M-V 05-0528 M-V 05-0697 M-V 05-1218

M-V 05-2614 M-V 05-2748 M-V 05-2841 M-V 05-2857

M-V 05-3242 M-V 05-3245 M-V 05-3272 M-V 05-3322

M-V 05-3366 M-V 05-3367 M-V 05-3368 M-V 05-3369

M-V 05-3373 M-V 05-3482 M-V 05-3510 M-V 05-3536

M-V 47-3461 NAILA NATHAN NEUWAUKUM

NEW ORLEANS ODONNELL ((OLSON)) ORCHARD

OSCEOLA PAC 30-0885 PAC 30-0886 PAC 30-0887

PAC 30-2856 PAC 31-3487 PANTHER LAKE ((PETROVITSKY))

PHOEBE PIPELINEPLAINS POTLATCH

PTARMIGAN RAINIER RAVENSDALE ((RED MILL))

RENHILL RIVERSIDE RIVERTON RNT 11-0031

RNT 11-0354 RNT 11-0455 RNT 11-0502 RNT 11-0539

RNT 11-0719 RNT 11-0738 RNT 11-0804 RNT 11-0962

RNT 11-0966 RNT 11-0967 RNT 11-0970 RNT 11-0971

RNT 11-0973 RNT 11-0975 RNT 11-0978 RNT 11-0979

RNT 11-0980 RNT 11-0981 RNT 11-0984 RNT 11-0985

RNT 11-0986 RNT 11-0988 RNT 11-0990 RNT 11-0992

RNT 11-0996 RNT 11-0997 RNT 11-0998 RNT 11-1002

RNT 11-1004 RNT 11-1006 RNT 11-1008 RNT 11-1012

RNT 11-1015 RNT 11-1109 RNT 11-1204 RNT 11-2472

RNT 11-2581 RNT 11-2582 RNT 11-2607 RNT 11-2739

RNT 11-2815 RNT 11-2844 RNT 11-2845 RNT 11-2854

RNT 11-3222 RNT 11-3223 RNT 11-3359 RNT 11-3535

RNT 37-0965 RNT 37-0969 RNT 37-0982 RNT 37-0991

RNT 37-0999 RNT 37-1000 RNT 37-3154 RNT 41-0964

RNT 41-0983 RNT 41-0989 RNT 41-0993 RNT 41-0994

RNT 41-0995 RNT 41-1007 RNT 41-1010 RNT 41-1011

RNT 41-1017 RNT 41-1018 RNT 41-2475 RNT 41-2583

RNT 41-2816 RNT 41-3162 RNT 41-3224 RNT 41-3287

RNT 41-3404 RNT 41-3438 RNT 47-0456 RNT 47-1125

RNT 47-2669 RNT 47-3494 RNT 47-3540 RNT 47-3541

RNT 47-3542 ((ROGER)) ROSEMARY ROWAN

RUDDELL RUSH RUSS SAWYER

((SEDGE)) SELLECK SHADOW LAKE SHAMROCK

SHILOH SIERRA SOOS CREEK ((SPRING GLEN))

SPRING LAKE STACY STOCKTON ((SUE CITY))

SWEENEY TAHOMA TANNER TANYA

TIMBER ((TONY)) TOTEM TWIN MAPLES

VALENCIA VEAZIE ((VINCA)) WABASH

WALLACE WANDA ((WAYNE)) WHITE RIVER

WINTERWOOD WOODSIDE WYNOCHE

King County Printed on 3/30/2026Page 3 of 8

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 2008-0245, Version: 1
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MONEYSMITH MORGAN MORRIS MORTON

MUCKLESHOOT M-V 05-0528 M-V 05-0697 M-V 05-1218

M-V 05-2614 M-V 05-2748 M-V 05-2841 M-V 05-2857

M-V 05-3242 M-V 05-3245 M-V 05-3272 M-V 05-3322

M-V 05-3366 M-V 05-3367 M-V 05-3368 M-V 05-3369

M-V 05-3373 M-V 05-3482 M-V 05-3510 M-V 05-3536

M-V 47-3461 NAILA NATHAN NEUWAUKUM

NEW ORLEANS ODONNELL ((OLSON)) ORCHARD

OSCEOLA PAC 30-0885 PAC 30-0886 PAC 30-0887

PAC 30-2856 PAC 31-3487 PANTHER LAKE ((PETROVITSKY))

PHOEBE PIPELINEPLAINS POTLATCH

PTARMIGAN RAINIER RAVENSDALE ((RED MILL))

RENHILL RIVERSIDE RIVERTON RNT 11-0031

RNT 11-0354 RNT 11-0455 RNT 11-0502 RNT 11-0539

RNT 11-0719 RNT 11-0738 RNT 11-0804 RNT 11-0962

RNT 11-0966 RNT 11-0967 RNT 11-0970 RNT 11-0971

RNT 11-0973 RNT 11-0975 RNT 11-0978 RNT 11-0979

RNT 11-0980 RNT 11-0981 RNT 11-0984 RNT 11-0985

RNT 11-0986 RNT 11-0988 RNT 11-0990 RNT 11-0992

RNT 11-0996 RNT 11-0997 RNT 11-0998 RNT 11-1002

RNT 11-1004 RNT 11-1006 RNT 11-1008 RNT 11-1012

RNT 11-1015 RNT 11-1109 RNT 11-1204 RNT 11-2472

RNT 11-2581 RNT 11-2582 RNT 11-2607 RNT 11-2739

RNT 11-2815 RNT 11-2844 RNT 11-2845 RNT 11-2854

RNT 11-3222 RNT 11-3223 RNT 11-3359 RNT 11-3535

RNT 37-0965 RNT 37-0969 RNT 37-0982 RNT 37-0991

RNT 37-0999 RNT 37-1000 RNT 37-3154 RNT 41-0964

RNT 41-0983 RNT 41-0989 RNT 41-0993 RNT 41-0994

RNT 41-0995 RNT 41-1007 RNT 41-1010 RNT 41-1011

RNT 41-1017 RNT 41-1018 RNT 41-2475 RNT 41-2583

RNT 41-2816 RNT 41-3162 RNT 41-3224 RNT 41-3287

RNT 41-3404 RNT 41-3438 RNT 47-0456 RNT 47-1125

RNT 47-2669 RNT 47-3494 RNT 47-3540 RNT 47-3541

RNT 47-3542 ((ROGER)) ROSEMARY ROWAN

RUDDELL RUSH RUSS SAWYER

((SEDGE)) SELLECK SHADOW LAKE SHAMROCK

SHILOH SIERRA SOOS CREEK ((SPRING GLEN))

SPRING LAKE STACY STOCKTON ((SUE CITY))

SWEENEY TAHOMA TANNER TANYA

TIMBER ((TONY)) TOTEM TWIN MAPLES

VALENCIA VEAZIE ((VINCA)) WABASH

WALLACE WANDA ((WAYNE)) WHITE RIVER

WINTERWOOD WOODSIDE WYNOCHE
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((AKERS)) ALG 30-0013 ALG 30-0014 ALG 30-3141

ANGEL CITY ANTOINE APOLLO ((AQUALINE))

ARIA ARTHUR ATKINSON AUB 30-1066

AUB 30-2573 AUB 30-3486 AUB 30-3518 AUB 30-3538

AUB 30-3539 AUB 31-0042 AUB 31-0046 AUB 31-0048

AUB 31-0049 AUB 31-0050 AUB 31-0051 AUB 31-0053

AUB 31-0054 AUB 31-0058 AUB 31-0062 AUB 31-0063

AUB 31-0064 AUB 31-0065 AUB 31-0067 AUB 31-0069

AUB 31-0070 AUB 31-0080 AUB 31-0081 AUB 31-0082

AUB 31-0083 AUB 31-2702 AUB 31-2703 AUB 31-3299

AUB 31-3335 AUB 31-3405 AUB 31-3476 AUB 31-3477

AUB 47-0041 AUB 47-0045 AUB 47-0047 AUB 47-0055

AUB 47-0056 AUB 47-0059 AUB 47-0072 AUB 47-0073

AUB 47-0074 AUB 47-0078 AUB 47-0328 AUB 47-0671

AUB 47-2478 AUB 47-2551 AUB 47-2700 AUB 47-2701

AUB 47-2723 AUB 47-2729 AUB 47-2839 AUB 47-3187

AUB 47-3260 AUB 47-3276 AUB 47-3324 AUB 47-3413

AUB 47-3455 AUB 47-3456 ((AUB 47-3519)) ((AUBURNDALE))

B-D 05-0239 B-D 05-2407 B-D 05-2413 B-D 31-3521

B-D 47-0240 B-D 47-3310 B-D 47-3463 B-D 47-3520

BENSON BERRYDALE BETTY BIG SOOS

BIRCH BITTERROOT BLACK RIVER BOISE

BORMAN BRIAR BRIARWOOD BRIGID

BRINN BROKEN HILL BROOKS BRYAN

BRYN MAWR CALHOUN CAMPBELL HILL CANDLEWOOD

CARRIAGE CARRIAGE LANE CASA CEDAR PARK

CEDAR RIVER CHINOOK ((CHRISTOPHER)) CLAY

CLOVER COALFIELD ((COLLEGEHEIGHT)) CORNELL

COV 05-1203 COV 47-0279 COV 47-0313 COV 47-0566

COV 47-1127 COV 47-1145 COV 47-1153 COV 47-2390

COV 47-2586 COV 47-2711 COV 47-2843 COV 47-2982

COV 47-3244 COV 47-3279 COV 47-3365 COV 47-3517

COV 47-3551 CROW CROWN CUMBERLAND

DANIEL DARWOOD ((DELORIS)) DORRE DON

EARLINGTON EASTWOOD ELIZABETH ELLIOTT

ENM 31-0409 ENM 31-0410 ENM 31-0411 ENM 31-0413

ENM 31-0415 ENM 31-0416 ENM 31-0417 ENM 31-0418

ENM 31-0419 ENM 31-3246 ENM 31-3247 ENM 31-3248

ENM 31-3414 ENM 31-3492 FAIRGLEN FAIRHAVEN

FAIRMONT FAIRMONT GLEN FAIRVILLE FAIRWEATHER

FAIRWOOD FALCON FARGO FARLEY

FINDLEY ((FISHER)) ((FOOTHILLS)) FOREST

FOUR LAKES FRANCIS FRANKLIN FRATER

FREEDOM ((FRUITLAND)) ((FULLER)) GAILE

GLENCARIN GLENMAR GLENWOOD GRANDVIEW

GRASS LAKE GREEN RIVER GREEN VALLEY GRIFFITH

HAM LAKE ((HANK)) HANSEN ((HAWK))

((HAWKEYE)) ((HAZELWOOD)) ((HIRAM)) HOBART

HOLM LAKE HUCKLEBERRY HUSKY IDA

IMPALA ((IOWA)) JENKINS ((KANGLEY))

KELLY ((KENTLAKE)) KEN 05-3462 KEN 33-0270

KEN 33-0575 KEN 33-0576 KEN 33-0577 KEN 33-0578

KEN 33-0580 KEN 33-0581 KEN 33-0582 KEN 33-0583

KEN 33-0585 KEN 33-0586 KEN 33-0587 KEN 33-0588

KEN 33-0590 KEN 33-0591 KEN 33-0592 KEN 33-0593

KEN 33-0594 KEN 33-0595 KEN 33-0596 KEN 33-0597

KEN 33-0598 KEN 33-0599 KEN 33-0601 KEN 33-0603

KEN 33-1055 KEN 33-2426 KEN 33-2443 KEN 33-2567

KEN 33-2569 KEN 33-2570 KEN 33-2618 KEN 33-2699

KEN 33-2842 KEN 33-2864 KEN 33-3172 KEN 33-3174

KEN 33-3188 KEN 33-3189 KEN 33-3232 KEN 33-3332

KEN 33-3362 KEN 33-3378 KEN 33-3445 KEN 33-3446

KEN 33-3447 KEN 33-3553 KEN 47-0238 KEN 47-0246

KEN 47-0482 KEN 47-0498 KEN 47-0600 KEN 47-0662

KEN 47-0753 KEN 47-0798 KEN 47-0835 KEN 47-0910

KEN 47-1151 KEN 47-2403 KEN 47-2477 KEN 47-2490

KEN 47-2568 KEN 47-2585 KEN 47-2599 KEN 47-2667

KEN 47-2704 KEN 47-2834 KEN 47-2838 KEN 47-2939

KEN 47-2985 KEN 47-3180 KEN 47-3184 KEN 47-3190

KEN 47-3275 KEN 47-3323 KEN 47-3344 KEN 47-3352

KEN 47-3375 KEN 47-3402 KEN 47-3408 KEN 47-3493

KEN 47-3537 KENTLAKE KRAIN LAKE DESIRE

LAKE MORTON LAKE RETREAT LAKE YOUNGS LAKERIDGE

charrsid8862953
LANGSTON

((LEA HILL)) LEAH LINCOLN

((LINDA)) LITTLE SOOS LOIS LOUIE

LUND ((LYDIA)) LYNN MADISON

((MAPLE GLEN)) MAPLE HILLS MAPLE RIDGE MARDI GRAS

MATHESON ((MATILDA)) MAY VALLEY MCCOY

MCDIVITT MCDONALD MEAKIM MERGANSER

MERRIHILL ((MILDRED)) MILWAUKEE MIST

MONEYSMITH MORGAN MORRIS MORTON

MUCKLESHOOT M-V 05-0528 M-V 05-0697 M-V 05-1218

M-V 05-2614 M-V 05-2748 M-V 05-2841 M-V 05-2857

M-V 05-3242 M-V 05-3245 M-V 05-3272 M-V 05-3322

M-V 05-3366 M-V 05-3367 M-V 05-3368 M-V 05-3369

M-V 05-3373 M-V 05-3482 M-V 05-3510 M-V 05-3536

M-V 47-3461 NAILA NATHAN NEUWAUKUM

NEW ORLEANS ODONNELL ((OLSON)) ORCHARD

OSCEOLA PAC 30-0885 PAC 30-0886 PAC 30-0887

PAC 30-2856 PAC 31-3487 PANTHER LAKE ((PETROVITSKY))

PHOEBE PIPELINEPLAINS POTLATCH

PTARMIGAN RAINIER RAVENSDALE ((RED MILL))

RENHILL RIVERSIDE RIVERTON RNT 11-0031

RNT 11-0354 RNT 11-0455 RNT 11-0502 RNT 11-0539

RNT 11-0719 RNT 11-0738 RNT 11-0804 RNT 11-0962

RNT 11-0966 RNT 11-0967 RNT 11-0970 RNT 11-0971

RNT 11-0973 RNT 11-0975 RNT 11-0978 RNT 11-0979

RNT 11-0980 RNT 11-0981 RNT 11-0984 RNT 11-0985

RNT 11-0986 RNT 11-0988 RNT 11-0990 RNT 11-0992

RNT 11-0996 RNT 11-0997 RNT 11-0998 RNT 11-1002

RNT 11-1004 RNT 11-1006 RNT 11-1008 RNT 11-1012

RNT 11-1015 RNT 11-1109 RNT 11-1204 RNT 11-2472

RNT 11-2581 RNT 11-2582 RNT 11-2607 RNT 11-2739

RNT 11-2815 RNT 11-2844 RNT 11-2845 RNT 11-2854

RNT 11-3222 RNT 11-3223 RNT 11-3359 RNT 11-3535

RNT 37-0965 RNT 37-0969 RNT 37-0982 RNT 37-0991

RNT 37-0999 RNT 37-1000 RNT 37-3154 RNT 41-0964

RNT 41-0983 RNT 41-0989 RNT 41-0993 RNT 41-0994

RNT 41-0995 RNT 41-1007 RNT 41-1010 RNT 41-1011

RNT 41-1017 RNT 41-1018 RNT 41-2475 RNT 41-2583

RNT 41-2816 RNT 41-3162 RNT 41-3224 RNT 41-3287

RNT 41-3404 RNT 41-3438 RNT 47-0456 RNT 47-1125

RNT 47-2669 RNT 47-3494 RNT 47-3540 RNT 47-3541

RNT 47-3542 ((ROGER)) ROSEMARY ROWAN

RUDDELL RUSH RUSS SAWYER

((SEDGE)) SELLECK SHADOW LAKE SHAMROCK

SHILOH SIERRA SOOS CREEK ((SPRING GLEN))

SPRING LAKE STACY STOCKTON ((SUE CITY))

SWEENEY TAHOMA TANNER TANYA

TIMBER ((TONY)) TOTEM TWIN MAPLES

VALENCIA VEAZIE ((VINCA)) WABASH

WALLACE WANDA ((WAYNE)) WHITE RIVER

WINTERWOOD WOODSIDE WYNOCHE

D.  The boundaries of the southwest electoral district shall consist of the following election precincts:

ANGELO AQUAVIEW ARBOR LAKE AVALON

BAKER BERNADETTE BERNICE BEVERLY

BILOXI BRITTANY BUR 11-0009 BUR 11-0289

BUR 11-0298 BUR 11-0377 BUR 11-0562 BUR 11-0824

BUR 11-0957 BUR 33-0094 BUR 33-0251 BUR 33-0281

BUR 33-0476 BUR 33-0515 BUR 33-0710 BUR 33-0729

BUR 33-1067 BUR 33-1155 BUR 34-0025 BUR 34-0276

BUR 34-0295 BUR 34-0311 BUR 34-0344 BUR 34-0381

BUR 34-0402 BUR 34-0465 BUR 34-0489 BUR 34-0524

BUR 34-0560 BUR 34-0699 BUR 34-0846 BUR 34-0848

BUR 34-1032 BUR 34-1057 BUR 34-1058 BUR 34-1059

BUR 34-1064 BUR 34-1081 BUR 34-1082 BUR 34-1104

BUR 34-1116 BUR 34-1136 BUR 34-1150 BUR 34-1192

BUR 34-1219 BURTON CADDIS CAMELOT

CARPENTER CHAUTAUQUA COLVOS CONNAUGHT

COVE CROSS CYPRESS DENVER

DES 30-0954 DES 30-3364 DES 33-0016 DES 33-0272

DES 33-0297 DES 33-0360 DES 33-0361 DES 33-0362

DES 33-0363 DES 33-0364 DES 33-0366 DES 33-0367

DES 33-0437 DES 33-0532 DES 33-0668 DES 33-0682

DES 33-0864 DES 33-0911 DES 33-1071 DES 33-1078

DES 33-1128 DES 33-1146 DES 33-1227 DES 33-2394

DES 33-2395 DES 33-2416 DES 33-2455 DES 33-2623

DES 33-2625 DES 33-2626 DES 33-2627 DES 33-2637

DES 33-2671 DES 33-2672 DES 33-2673 DES 33-2674

DES 33-2820 DES 33-3131 ((DES 33-3170)) DEVILLE

DILWORTH DOCKTON DOLLOFF DOLPHIN

EVERGREEN EXCALIBUR FED 30-2988 FED 30-2990

FED 30-2991 FED 30-2992 FED 30-2993 FED 30-2994

FED 30-2995 FED 30-2996 FED 30-2999 FED 30-3000

FED 30-3001 FED 30-3002 FED 30-3003 FED 30-3004

FED 30-3005 FED 30-3006 FED 30-3007 FED 30-3008

FED 30-3010 FED 30-3011 FED 30-3012 FED 30-3013

FED 30-3014 FED 30-3015 FED 30-3017 FED 30-3018

FED 30-3019 FED 30-3020 FED 30-3021 FED 30-3022

FED 30-3023 FED 30-3024 FED 30-3025 FED 30-3026

FED 30-3027 FED 30-3028 FED 30-3029 FED 30-3030

FED 30-3031 FED 30-3032 FED 30-3033 FED 30-3034

FED 30-3035 FED 30-3036 FED 30-3037 FED 30-3038

FED 30-3039 FED 30-3040 FED 30-3041 FED 30-3042

FED 30-3043 FED 30-3044 FED 30-3045 FED 30-3046

FED 30-3047 FED 30-3048 FED 30-3049 FED 30-3050

FED 30-3051 FED 30-3052 FED 30-3053 FED 30-3054

FED 30-3055 FED 30-3056 FED 30-3077 FED 30-3078

FED 30-3079 FED 30-3080 FED 30-3085 FED 30-3086

FED 30-3087 FED 30-3088 FED 30-3089 FED 30-3090

FED 30-3091 FED 30-3092 FED 30-3093 FED 30-3094

FED 30-3095 FED 30-3096 FED 30-3097 FED 30-3098

FED 30-3110 FED 30-3234 FED 30-3235 FED 30-3236

FED 30-3237 FED 30-3238 FED 30-3289 FED 30-3301

FED 30-3305 FED 30-3372 FED 30-3395 ((GALAHAD))

GENEVA GLASGOW GLENDALE GREENE

GUENEVERE HERON ILLAHEE JEFFERSON

JOVITA JUNIPER JUTLAND KILLARNEY

KINGSTON ((KNIGHTS)) LAKELAND LISABEULA

MARGARET MARIAN MAURY MCCAULEY

MCKINLEY MEATH MERLIN MIL 30-3146

MILITARY ROAD ((MILL CREEK)) MONTEREY NPK 33-0849

NPK 33-0851 NPK 33-0852 NPK 33-0853 NPK 33-0854

NPK 33-0855 NPK 33-0856 NPK 33-0857 NPK 33-2474

NPK 33-2644 NPK 33-2645 NPK 33-2646 NPK 33-2647

PATRICIA PEGGY PLATO PORTAGE

QUARTERMASTER REGAL ROSEBURG ROUNDTABLE

SALMON CREEK SEALTH SEAVIEW ((SERENE))

SERENIDAD SET 11-3102 SET 11-3107 SET 33-1031

SET 33-3057 SET 33-3058 SET 33-3059 SET 33-3060

SET 33-3061 SET 33-3062 SET 33-3063 SET 33-3064

SET 33-3065 SET 33-3066 SET 33-3068 SET 33-3069

SET 33-3070 ((SET 33-3071)) SET 33-3073 SET 33-3074

SET 33-3075 SET 33-3076 SET 33-3081 ((SET 33-3099))

SET 33-3100 SET 33-3101 SET 33-3104 ((SET 33-3105))

((SET 33-3111)) SET 33-3112 SHAWNEE SO-HI

SPIDER LAKE ((STACY)) STAR LAKE SUNNYWOOD

SYLVAN TAHLEQUAH THISTLE THOMAS

TROUT LAKE TUK 11-1164 TUK 11-1165 TUK 11-1166

TUK 11-1167 TUK 11-2453 TUK 11-2751 TUK 11-2752

TUK 11-2949 TUK 11-2951 TUK 11-2952 TUK 11-2955

TUK 11-2956 TUK 11-3127 TUK 11-3128 TUK 11-3233

TUK 11-3393 TUK 37-2946 TUK 37-3499 VASHON
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ANGELO AQUAVIEW ARBOR LAKE AVALON

BAKER BERNADETTE BERNICE BEVERLY

BILOXI BRITTANY BUR 11-0009 BUR 11-0289

BUR 11-0298 BUR 11-0377 BUR 11-0562 BUR 11-0824

BUR 11-0957 BUR 33-0094 BUR 33-0251 BUR 33-0281

BUR 33-0476 BUR 33-0515 BUR 33-0710 BUR 33-0729

BUR 33-1067 BUR 33-1155 BUR 34-0025 BUR 34-0276

BUR 34-0295 BUR 34-0311 BUR 34-0344 BUR 34-0381

BUR 34-0402 BUR 34-0465 BUR 34-0489 BUR 34-0524

BUR 34-0560 BUR 34-0699 BUR 34-0846 BUR 34-0848

BUR 34-1032 BUR 34-1057 BUR 34-1058 BUR 34-1059

BUR 34-1064 BUR 34-1081 BUR 34-1082 BUR 34-1104

BUR 34-1116 BUR 34-1136 BUR 34-1150 BUR 34-1192

BUR 34-1219 BURTON CADDIS CAMELOT

CARPENTER CHAUTAUQUA COLVOS CONNAUGHT

COVE CROSS CYPRESS DENVER

DES 30-0954 DES 30-3364 DES 33-0016 DES 33-0272

DES 33-0297 DES 33-0360 DES 33-0361 DES 33-0362

DES 33-0363 DES 33-0364 DES 33-0366 DES 33-0367

DES 33-0437 DES 33-0532 DES 33-0668 DES 33-0682

DES 33-0864 DES 33-0911 DES 33-1071 DES 33-1078

DES 33-1128 DES 33-1146 DES 33-1227 DES 33-2394

DES 33-2395 DES 33-2416 DES 33-2455 DES 33-2623

DES 33-2625 DES 33-2626 DES 33-2627 DES 33-2637

DES 33-2671 DES 33-2672 DES 33-2673 DES 33-2674

DES 33-2820 DES 33-3131 ((DES 33-3170)) DEVILLE

DILWORTH DOCKTON DOLLOFF DOLPHIN

EVERGREEN EXCALIBUR FED 30-2988 FED 30-2990

FED 30-2991 FED 30-2992 FED 30-2993 FED 30-2994

FED 30-2995 FED 30-2996 FED 30-2999 FED 30-3000

FED 30-3001 FED 30-3002 FED 30-3003 FED 30-3004

FED 30-3005 FED 30-3006 FED 30-3007 FED 30-3008

FED 30-3010 FED 30-3011 FED 30-3012 FED 30-3013

FED 30-3014 FED 30-3015 FED 30-3017 FED 30-3018

FED 30-3019 FED 30-3020 FED 30-3021 FED 30-3022

FED 30-3023 FED 30-3024 FED 30-3025 FED 30-3026

FED 30-3027 FED 30-3028 FED 30-3029 FED 30-3030

FED 30-3031 FED 30-3032 FED 30-3033 FED 30-3034

FED 30-3035 FED 30-3036 FED 30-3037 FED 30-3038

FED 30-3039 FED 30-3040 FED 30-3041 FED 30-3042

FED 30-3043 FED 30-3044 FED 30-3045 FED 30-3046

FED 30-3047 FED 30-3048 FED 30-3049 FED 30-3050

FED 30-3051 FED 30-3052 FED 30-3053 FED 30-3054

FED 30-3055 FED 30-3056 FED 30-3077 FED 30-3078

FED 30-3079 FED 30-3080 FED 30-3085 FED 30-3086

FED 30-3087 FED 30-3088 FED 30-3089 FED 30-3090

FED 30-3091 FED 30-3092 FED 30-3093 FED 30-3094

FED 30-3095 FED 30-3096 FED 30-3097 FED 30-3098

FED 30-3110 FED 30-3234 FED 30-3235 FED 30-3236

FED 30-3237 FED 30-3238 FED 30-3289 FED 30-3301

FED 30-3305 FED 30-3372 FED 30-3395 ((GALAHAD))

GENEVA GLASGOW GLENDALE GREENE

GUENEVERE HERON ILLAHEE JEFFERSON

JOVITA JUNIPER JUTLAND KILLARNEY

KINGSTON ((KNIGHTS)) LAKELAND LISABEULA

MARGARET MARIAN MAURY MCCAULEY

MCKINLEY MEATH MERLIN MIL 30-3146

MILITARY ROAD ((MILL CREEK)) MONTEREY NPK 33-0849

NPK 33-0851 NPK 33-0852 NPK 33-0853 NPK 33-0854

NPK 33-0855 NPK 33-0856 NPK 33-0857 NPK 33-2474

NPK 33-2644 NPK 33-2645 NPK 33-2646 NPK 33-2647

PATRICIA PEGGY PLATO PORTAGE

QUARTERMASTER REGAL ROSEBURG ROUNDTABLE

SALMON CREEK SEALTH SEAVIEW ((SERENE))

SERENIDAD SET 11-3102 SET 11-3107 SET 33-1031

SET 33-3057 SET 33-3058 SET 33-3059 SET 33-3060

SET 33-3061 SET 33-3062 SET 33-3063 SET 33-3064

SET 33-3065 SET 33-3066 SET 33-3068 SET 33-3069

SET 33-3070 ((SET 33-3071)) SET 33-3073 SET 33-3074

SET 33-3075 SET 33-3076 SET 33-3081 ((SET 33-3099))

SET 33-3100 SET 33-3101 SET 33-3104 ((SET 33-3105))

((SET 33-3111)) SET 33-3112 SHAWNEE SO-HI

SPIDER LAKE ((STACY)) STAR LAKE SUNNYWOOD

SYLVAN TAHLEQUAH THISTLE THOMAS

TROUT LAKE TUK 11-1164 TUK 11-1165 TUK 11-1166

TUK 11-1167 TUK 11-2453 TUK 11-2751 TUK 11-2752

TUK 11-2949 TUK 11-2951 TUK 11-2952 TUK 11-2955

TUK 11-2956 TUK 11-3127 TUK 11-3128 TUK 11-3233

TUK 11-3393 TUK 37-2946 TUK 37-3499 VASHON
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ANGELO AQUAVIEW ARBOR LAKE AVALON

BAKER BERNADETTE BERNICE BEVERLY

BILOXI BRITTANY BUR 11-0009 BUR 11-0289

BUR 11-0298 BUR 11-0377 BUR 11-0562 BUR 11-0824

BUR 11-0957 BUR 33-0094 BUR 33-0251 BUR 33-0281

BUR 33-0476 BUR 33-0515 BUR 33-0710 BUR 33-0729

BUR 33-1067 BUR 33-1155 BUR 34-0025 BUR 34-0276

BUR 34-0295 BUR 34-0311 BUR 34-0344 BUR 34-0381

BUR 34-0402 BUR 34-0465 BUR 34-0489 BUR 34-0524

BUR 34-0560 BUR 34-0699 BUR 34-0846 BUR 34-0848

BUR 34-1032 BUR 34-1057 BUR 34-1058 BUR 34-1059

BUR 34-1064 BUR 34-1081 BUR 34-1082 BUR 34-1104

BUR 34-1116 BUR 34-1136 BUR 34-1150 BUR 34-1192

BUR 34-1219 BURTON CADDIS CAMELOT

CARPENTER CHAUTAUQUA COLVOS CONNAUGHT

COVE CROSS CYPRESS DENVER

DES 30-0954 DES 30-3364 DES 33-0016 DES 33-0272

DES 33-0297 DES 33-0360 DES 33-0361 DES 33-0362

DES 33-0363 DES 33-0364 DES 33-0366 DES 33-0367

DES 33-0437 DES 33-0532 DES 33-0668 DES 33-0682

DES 33-0864 DES 33-0911 DES 33-1071 DES 33-1078

DES 33-1128 DES 33-1146 DES 33-1227 DES 33-2394

DES 33-2395 DES 33-2416 DES 33-2455 DES 33-2623

DES 33-2625 DES 33-2626 DES 33-2627 DES 33-2637

DES 33-2671 DES 33-2672 DES 33-2673 DES 33-2674

DES 33-2820 DES 33-3131 ((DES 33-3170)) DEVILLE

DILWORTH DOCKTON DOLLOFF DOLPHIN

EVERGREEN EXCALIBUR FED 30-2988 FED 30-2990

FED 30-2991 FED 30-2992 FED 30-2993 FED 30-2994

FED 30-2995 FED 30-2996 FED 30-2999 FED 30-3000

FED 30-3001 FED 30-3002 FED 30-3003 FED 30-3004

FED 30-3005 FED 30-3006 FED 30-3007 FED 30-3008

FED 30-3010 FED 30-3011 FED 30-3012 FED 30-3013

FED 30-3014 FED 30-3015 FED 30-3017 FED 30-3018

FED 30-3019 FED 30-3020 FED 30-3021 FED 30-3022

FED 30-3023 FED 30-3024 FED 30-3025 FED 30-3026

FED 30-3027 FED 30-3028 FED 30-3029 FED 30-3030

FED 30-3031 FED 30-3032 FED 30-3033 FED 30-3034

FED 30-3035 FED 30-3036 FED 30-3037 FED 30-3038

FED 30-3039 FED 30-3040 FED 30-3041 FED 30-3042

FED 30-3043 FED 30-3044 FED 30-3045 FED 30-3046

FED 30-3047 FED 30-3048 FED 30-3049 FED 30-3050

FED 30-3051 FED 30-3052 FED 30-3053 FED 30-3054

FED 30-3055 FED 30-3056 FED 30-3077 FED 30-3078

FED 30-3079 FED 30-3080 FED 30-3085 FED 30-3086

FED 30-3087 FED 30-3088 FED 30-3089 FED 30-3090

FED 30-3091 FED 30-3092 FED 30-3093 FED 30-3094

FED 30-3095 FED 30-3096 FED 30-3097 FED 30-3098

FED 30-3110 FED 30-3234 FED 30-3235 FED 30-3236

FED 30-3237 FED 30-3238 FED 30-3289 FED 30-3301

FED 30-3305 FED 30-3372 FED 30-3395 ((GALAHAD))

GENEVA GLASGOW GLENDALE GREENE

GUENEVERE HERON ILLAHEE JEFFERSON

JOVITA JUNIPER JUTLAND KILLARNEY

KINGSTON ((KNIGHTS)) LAKELAND LISABEULA

MARGARET MARIAN MAURY MCCAULEY

MCKINLEY MEATH MERLIN MIL 30-3146

MILITARY ROAD ((MILL CREEK)) MONTEREY NPK 33-0849

NPK 33-0851 NPK 33-0852 NPK 33-0853 NPK 33-0854

NPK 33-0855 NPK 33-0856 NPK 33-0857 NPK 33-2474

NPK 33-2644 NPK 33-2645 NPK 33-2646 NPK 33-2647

PATRICIA PEGGY PLATO PORTAGE

QUARTERMASTER REGAL ROSEBURG ROUNDTABLE

SALMON CREEK SEALTH SEAVIEW ((SERENE))

SERENIDAD SET 11-3102 SET 11-3107 SET 33-1031

SET 33-3057 SET 33-3058 SET 33-3059 SET 33-3060

SET 33-3061 SET 33-3062 SET 33-3063 SET 33-3064

SET 33-3065 SET 33-3066 SET 33-3068 SET 33-3069

SET 33-3070 ((SET 33-3071)) SET 33-3073 SET 33-3074

SET 33-3075 SET 33-3076 SET 33-3081 ((SET 33-3099))

SET 33-3100 SET 33-3101 SET 33-3104 ((SET 33-3105))

((SET 33-3111)) SET 33-3112 SHAWNEE SO-HI

SPIDER LAKE ((STACY)) STAR LAKE SUNNYWOOD

SYLVAN TAHLEQUAH THISTLE THOMAS

TROUT LAKE TUK 11-1164 TUK 11-1165 TUK 11-1166

TUK 11-1167 TUK 11-2453 TUK 11-2751 TUK 11-2752

TUK 11-2949 TUK 11-2951 TUK 11-2952 TUK 11-2955

TUK 11-2956 TUK 11-3127 TUK 11-3128 TUK 11-3233

TUK 11-3393 TUK 37-2946 TUK 37-3499 VASHON

VICTORY WESTWOOD WHITE CENTER WYNONA

E.  The boundaries of the northeast electoral district shall consist of the following election precincts:

F. The boundaries of the Shoreline electoral district shall consist of the following election

precincts:

KMR 32-0036KMR
32-0340KMR 32-
0473KMR 32-0501

KMR 32-0535 KMR 32-0572 KMR 32-0573 KMR 32-0677

KMR 32-0686 KMR 32-0689 KMR 32-0695 KMR 32-0696

KMR 32-0820 KMR 32-1095 KMR 32-1147 KMR 32-1171

KMR 32-1181 KMR 32-2444 KMR 32-2462 KMR 32-2754

KMR 32-2764 KMR 32-2765 KMR 32-2766 KMR 32-2771

KMR 32-3148 LFP 32-0003 LFP 32-0092 LFP 32-0309

LFP 32-0397 LFP 32-0400 LFP 32-0517 LFP 32-0650

LFP 32-0652 LFP 32-0653 LFP 32-0654 LFP 32-0655

LFP 32-0734 LFP 32-1056 LFP 32-1075 LFP 32-1089

LFP 32-1143 LFP 32-1186 LFP 32-1237 LFP 32-2439

LFP 32-2763 LFP 32-3380 SHL 32-0001 SHL 32-0012

SHL 32-0024 SHL 32-0038 SHL 32-0088 SHL 32-0232

SHL 32-0241 SHL 32-0267 SHL 32-0274 SHL 32-0277

SHL 32-0296 SHL 32-0319 SHL 32-0335 SHL 32-0346

SHL 32-0357 SHL 32-0368 SHL 32-0378 SHL 32-0396

SHL 32-0401 SHL 32-0407 SHL 32-0423 SHL 32-0424

SHL 32-0444 SHL 32-0454 SHL 32-0462 SHL 32-0470

SHL 32-0474 SHL 32-0486 SHL 32-0488 SHL 32-0494

SHL 32-0499 SHL 32-0510 SHL 32-0514 SHL 32-0519

SHL 32-0527 SHL 32-0530 SHL 32-0537 SHL 32-0538

SHL 32-0558 SHL 32-0559 SHL 32-0605 SHL 32-0606

SHL 32-0609 SHL 32-0648 SHL 32-0665 SHL 32-0692

SHL 32-0711 SHL 32-0735 SHL 32-0754 SHL 32-0802

SHL 32-0819 SHL 32-0832 SHL 32-0844 SHL 32-0861

SHL 32-0866 SHL 32-0875 SHL 32-0888 SHL 32-0895

SHL 32-0897 SHL 32-0898 SHL 32-0903 SHL 32-0914

SHL 32-0917 SHL 32-0920 SHL 32-0921 SHL 32-1020

SHL 32-1021 SHL 32-1030 SHL 32-1038 SHL 32-1053

SHL 32-1077 SHL 32-1080 SHL 32-1101 SHL 32-1106

SHL 32-1140 SHL 32-1158 SHL 32-1168 SHL 32-1178

SHL 32-1197 SHL 32-1209 SHL 32-1210 SHL 32-1228

SHL 32-1236 SHL 32-2552 SHL 32-2712 SHL 32-2753

SHL 32-3363
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